Armored HDMI cables for any environment.
TechLogix MOFO™ cables leverage a true fiber core to deliver unparalleled
speed, bandwidth and reliability. Pre-terminated connectors accommodate
installations in seconds and the optical construction provides complete
immunity to RF, EM and electrical interference.
The MOFO™ ST Series features stainless steel micro-armor, a tactical weather-
proof jacket and four strands of standard multimode OM3 fiber.
Discover more at www.tlnetworx.com.
Features
• 5.8mm diameter tactical jacket with internal stainless steel micro-armor
• 30mm x 19mm metal HDMI headshell supports pulling through 1 inch conduit
• Includes factory-installed weatherproof headshell caps
• Available as standard cables or on factory-installed tactical reels
• No power required
• Completely immune to electrical and RF interference
• 25mm bend-rating
• 100lb pull-rating
• 1,100lb crush rating
Part Numbers & Constructions
PART NUMBER LENGTH CONNECTOR A CONNECTOR B BANDWIDTH / FORMAT / RESOLUTION JACKET CONSTRUCTION
MOFO-HD20ST-005 5m / 16ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-008 8m / 26ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-010 10m / 33ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-015 15m / 50ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-023 23m / 75ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-023SP 23m / 75ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU tactical reel with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-030 30m / 100ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-030SP 30m / 100ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU tactical reel with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-050 50m / 165ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-050SP 50m / 165ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU tactical reel with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-070 70m / 230ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-070SP 70m / 230ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU tactical reel with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-100 100m / 330ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU armored cable with headshell covers
MOFO-HD20ST-100SP 100m / 330ft. male HDMI male HDMI 18G / HDMI 2.0 / 4K60 4:4:4 HDR 5.8mm tactical TPU tactical reel with headshell covers